
For more information contact us:
Tel: 011 663 2700 | Email: info@rebelsafetygear.com

www.rebelsafetygear.com
1JUNE2023

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
TYV-CHF5S DUPONT™ TYVEK® 500 XPERT COVERALL

MATERIALS

FABRIC 100% flashspun high density polyethylene – TYVEK® L1431N

WEIGHT 41g/m2

For more information contact us:  Tel: (011) 663-2700  |  Fax: (086) 509-7163  |  Email: info@rebelsafetygear.com

Chemical Protective Clothing, Category III Type 5B, 6B

 

 
 

Product Description and design
 

 

The DuPont™ Tyvek® Classic Xpert, model CHF5 hooded coverall is robust yet
lightweight and includes a 3-piece hood for optimal fit to head and face
when turning. The coverall features an elasticated face, wrists and ankles
as well as a glued-in waist elastic and ample crotch area for freedom of movement,

Tyvek® garments are composed of flash spun high density polyethylene,
providing an ideal balance of protection, durability and comfort.

The Tyvek® zipper and flap also part of the design ensuring an effective barrier
to harmful substances and working environments such as pharmaceutical
handling, chemical processing, the oil and gas industry, general maintenance
and operations, automatic spray painting and many others.

 

Fabric  

      

100% flashspun high density polyethylene - TYVEK® L1431N

Weight

41g/m2

Physical properties

 

Abrasion resistance: EN Class 2 of 6

Flex cracking resistance: EN Class 6 of 6

     

Puncture resistance: EN Class 2 of 6

     

Certifications:

•

 

Chemical Protective clothing, Category III, Type 5-B and 6-B 

•
•
•

EN 14126 - Barrier to infective agents

 

EN 1073-2 - Protection against radioactive contamination
EN 1149-5 - Antistatic treatment on both sides 

SPECIAL APPLICATIONS
 • Cleanroom application: Can be used up to class ISO-7 

 
• Passes the Crater Test on the seams, fabric and zipper

 • Nuclear Industry: Passes the EN 1073-part 2 norm at class 2

Size
168 
176

174 
182

180 
188

186 
194

192 
200

92-100 M

100-108 L

108-116 XL

116-124 XXL

124-132 XXXL

Body Measurements

C
h

es
t 

g
ir

th
 (

cm
)

Body height (cm)

Sizing
From M to XXXL

Colour
White 

Shelf life
10 years

EN 1073-2 EN 14126 EN 1149-5

COMPLIANCY

PRODUCT CODE TYV-CHF5S 

DUPONT™ TYVEK® 500 XPERT COVERALL – EXCELLENT TYPE 5  
AND TYPE 6 PROTECTION

CERTIFICATIONS

• Chemical Protective clothing, Category III, Type 5-B and 6-B
• EN 14126 – barrier to infective agents
• EN 1073-2 – protection against radioactive contamination
• EN 1149-5 – antistatic treatment on both sides

SPECIAL APPLICATIONS

• Clean room application: can be used up to class ISO-7
• Passes the Crater Test on the seams, fabric and zipper
• Nuclear industry: passes the EN 1073-part 2 norm at class 2

PHYSICAL PROPERTIES

• Abrasion resistance: EN Class 2 of 6
• Flex cracking resistance: EN Class 6 of 6
• Puncture resistance: EN Class 2 of 6

ENVIRONMENTS

Pharmaceutical handling, chemical processing, the oil and gas industry, general maintenance
and operations, automatic spray painting and many others.

SPECIAL FEATURES

• Robust yet lightweight
• Includes a 3-piece hood for optimal fit to head and face when turning
• The coverall features an elasticated face, wrists and ankles as well as a glued-in waist  

elastic and ample crotch area for freedom of movement
• The Tyvek® zipper and flap also part of the design ensuring an effective barrier to  

harmful substances

Size
168 174 

182
180 
188

186 
194

192 
200

92-100 M

100-108 L

108-116 XL

116-124 XXL

124-132 XXXL

Body Measurements

C
h

es
t 

g
ir

th
 (

cm
)

Body height (cm)

Sizing
From M to XXXL

Colour
White 

Shelf life
10 years

For more information contact us:  Tel: (011) 663-2700  |  Fax: (086) 509-7163  |  Email: info@rebelsafetygear.com

Chemical Protective Clothing, Category III Type 5B, 6B

 

 
 

Product Description and design
 

 

The DuPont™ Tyvek® Classic Xpert, model CHF5 hooded coverall is robust yet
lightweight and includes a 3-piece hood for optimal fit to head and face
when turning. The coverall features an elasticated face, wrists and ankles
as well as a glued-in waist elastic and ample crotch area for freedom of movement,

Tyvek® garments are composed of flash spun high density polyethylene,
providing an ideal balance of protection, durability and comfort.

The Tyvek® zipper and flap also part of the design ensuring an effective barrier
to harmful substances and working environments such as pharmaceutical
handling, chemical processing, the oil and gas industry, general maintenance
and operations, automatic spray painting and many others.

 

Fabric  

      

100% flashspun high density polyethylene - TYVEK® L1431N

Weight

41g/m2

Physical properties

 

Abrasion resistance: EN Class 2 of 6

Flex cracking resistance: EN Class 6 of 6

     

Puncture resistance: EN Class 2 of 6

     

Certifications:

•

 

Chemical Protective clothing, Category III, Type 5-B and 6-B 

•
•
•

EN 14126 - Barrier to infective agents

 

EN 1073-2 - Protection against radioactive contamination
EN 1149-5 - Antistatic treatment on both sides 

SPECIAL APPLICATIONS
 • Cleanroom application: Can be used up to class ISO-7 

 
• Passes the Crater Test on the seams, fabric and zipper

 • Nuclear Industry: Passes the EN 1073-part 2 norm at class 2

Size
168 
176

174 
182

180 
188

186 
194

192 
200

92-100 M

100-108 L

108-116 XL

116-124 XXL

124-132 XXXL

Body Measurements

C
h

es
t 

g
ir

th
 (

cm
)

Body height (cm)

Sizing
From M to XXXL

Colour
White 

Shelf life
10 years

For more information contact us:  Tel: (011) 663-2700  |  Fax: (086) 509-7163  |  Email: info@rebelsafetygear.com

Chemical Protective Clothing, Category III Type 5B, 6B

 

 
 

Product Description and design
 

 

The DuPont™ Tyvek® Classic Xpert, model CHF5 hooded coverall is robust yet
lightweight and includes a 3-piece hood for optimal fit to head and face
when turning. The coverall features an elasticated face, wrists and ankles
as well as a glued-in waist elastic and ample crotch area for freedom of movement,

Tyvek® garments are composed of flash spun high density polyethylene,
providing an ideal balance of protection, durability and comfort.

The Tyvek® zipper and flap also part of the design ensuring an effective barrier
to harmful substances and working environments such as pharmaceutical
handling, chemical processing, the oil and gas industry, general maintenance
and operations, automatic spray painting and many others.

 

Fabric  

      

100% flashspun high density polyethylene - TYVEK® L1431N

Weight

41g/m2

Physical properties

 

Abrasion resistance: EN Class 2 of 6

Flex cracking resistance: EN Class 6 of 6

     

Puncture resistance: EN Class 2 of 6

     

Certifications:

•

 

Chemical Protective clothing, Category III, Type 5-B and 6-B 

•
•
•

EN 14126 - Barrier to infective agents

 

EN 1073-2 - Protection against radioactive contamination
EN 1149-5 - Antistatic treatment on both sides 

SPECIAL APPLICATIONS
 • Cleanroom application: Can be used up to class ISO-7 

 
• Passes the Crater Test on the seams, fabric and zipper

 • Nuclear Industry: Passes the EN 1073-part 2 norm at class 2

Size
168 
176

174 
182

180 
188

186 
194

192 
200

92-100 M

100-108 L

108-116 XL

116-124 XXL

124-132 XXXL

Body Measurements

C
h

es
t 

g
ir

th
 (

cm
)

Body height (cm)

Sizing
From M to XXXL

Colour
White 

Shelf life
10 years


