

### PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

TYV-CHF5S DUPONT™ TYVEK® 500 XPERT COVERALL



PRODUCT CODE TYV-CHF5S

## DUPONT™ TYVEK® 500 XPERT COVERALL – EXCELLENT TYPE 5 AND TYPE 6 PROTECTION

# MATERIALS FABRIC 100% flashspun high density polyethylene – TYVEK® L1431N WEIGHT 41g/m2

#### **COMPLIANCY**

EN 1073-2

EN 14126





#### **CERTIFICATIONS**

- Chemical Protective clothing, Category III, Type 5-B and 6-B
- EN 14126 barrier to infective agents
- EN 1073-2 protection against radioactive contamination
- EN 1149-5 antistatic treatment on both sides

#### **SPECIAL FEATURES**

- Robust yet lightweight
- Includes a 3-piece hood for optimal fit to head and face when turning
- The coverall features an elasticated face, wrists and ankles as well as a glued-in waist elastic and ample crotch area for freedom of movement
- The Tyvek® zipper and flap also part of the design ensuring an effective barrier to harmful substances

#### **SPECIAL APPLICATIONS**

- Clean room application: can be used up to class ISO-7
- Passes the Crater Test on the seams, fabric and zipper
- Nuclear industry: passes the EN 1073-part 2 norm at class 2

#### PHYSICAL PROPERTIES

- Abrasion resistance: EN Class 2 of 6Flex cracking resistance: EN Class 6 of 6
- Puncture resistance: EN Class 2 of 6

#### **ENVIRONMENTS**

Pharmaceutical handling, chemical processing, the oil and gas industry, general maintenance and operations, automatic spray painting and many others.



	Body Measurements			Body height (cm)			
Chest girth (cm)	Size	168	174 182	180 188	186 194	192 200	
Chest g	92-100	M					
	100-108		L				
	108-116			XL			
	116-124				XXL		
	124-132					XXXL	

Sizing
From M to XXXL

Colour
White

Shelf life
10 years



